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420 ABG080507 BN 20071 SAN MARCOS        3.03ATALO BELLO GALLEGO 

397 ARA040506 BN 20062 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        3.13ADRIAN RIVADULLA ALONSO (1)

468 - BN 20063 COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL EIRIS        3.17MIGUEL LORENTE PAZOS 

195 AG2015235 BN 20074 CLUB  CORUÑA COMARCA        3.17DANIEL SALGUEIRO UCEIRA 

201 AG768617 BN 20065 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        3.19IAGO CAO BLANCO (2)

430 HCT090106 BN 20066 SERRA DE OUTES        3.19HUGO CAAMAÑO TOME (3)

351 IIT080506 BN 20067 RAIÑA FABIOLA        3.21IAGO IGLESIAS TURNES 

446 MMC050506 BN 20068 TRIATLON COMPOSTELA        3.22MARCO MOTA CAMINO 

326 XBP060606 BN 20069 O PINO        3.22XOEL BLANCO PARGA 

274 CMP211106 BN 200610 CLUB SAN XOAN TM        3.23CARLOS MORANDEIRA PENA 

85 NPG010106 BN 200611 BARRIE MAZA        3.23NICOLAS PAZOS GUIANCE (4)

389 MPC120806 BN 200612 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        3.24MARCOS PEREZ CALVO (5)

306 LVS010106 BN 200613 JAIME BALMES        3.24LUIS VIÑAS SEGADE 

225 AG2014346 BN 200714 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        3.25ANTON ROMAR FERNANDEZ (6)

68 AG-55204 BN 200615 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        3.25UNAI LOUREIRO ARROJO (7)

76 AG-55201 BN 200616 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        3.27SIMON RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ (8)

81 AAN010106 BN 200617 BARRIE MAZA        3.27ALONSO AMEJEIRAS IETO (9)

272 DBF290806 BN 200618 CLUB SAN XOAN TM        3.30DANIEL BARRAN FRANCO 

354 AG-53719 BN 200619 RAMON ARTAZA        3.30HUGO GONZALEZ LESTON 

83 OMB011107 BN 200720 BARRIE MAZA        3.31OSCAR MARTINEZ BRENLLA (10)

419 APP130506 BN 200621 SAN MARCOS        3.31AARON AMOR PARDO 

278 MTL100206 BN 200622 COLEGIO MERCEDARIAS FERROL        3.31MARIO TORRENTE LOPEZ 

283 AG-58122 BN 200623 CONCELLO DE TRAZO        3.33PABLO CODESIDO FERNANDEZ 

69 AG-55186 BN 200624 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        3.34MARTIN MACIEL MONTERO (11)

210 AG2014332 BN 200725 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        3.36JORGE IGLESIAS LOPEZ (12)

275 MPO280606 BN 200626 CLUB SAN XOAN TM        3.36MARTIN PIÑEIRO OTERO 

84 XMG050507 BN 200727 BARRIE MAZA        3.36XIAN MOURO GONZALEZ (13)

434 ELS030707 BN 200728 SERRA DE OUTES        3.37ELOY LADO SIEIRO (14)

435 MOP301006 BN 200629 SERRA DE OUTES        3.38MARCOS ORODEA PENA (15)

300 MCP010106 BN 200630 JAIME BALMES        3.38MATIAS CARLOS PIÑEIRO 

428 LAP290706 BN 200631 SERRA DE OUTES        3.39LOIS ABELLEIRA PEDRARES (16)

87 JVC010106 BN 200632 BARRIE MAZA        3.40JULIAN VILARIÑO CUNS (17)

425 OMV050106 BN 200633 SANTA BAIA        3.40OSCAR MUÑIZ VIDAL 

268 LRD090907 BN 200734 CLUB NATACION CEDEIRA        3.40LUCAS RIOLA DELGADO (18)

205 AG768619 BN 200635 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        3.41CESAR FERNANDEZ ESCOLANTE (19)

398 NRC150207 BN 200736 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        3.41NOEL RODRIGUEZ CRESPO (20)

499 SCP090307 BN 200737 SERRA DE OUTES        3.41SERGIO CAMPOS PRIETO (21)

422 LVS090506 BN 200638 SAN MARCOS        3.42LUCAS VAZQUEZ SANTISO 

219 AG2014337 BN 200739 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        3.43MARTIN NEO VARELA (22)

231 AG768603 BN 200640 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR "        3.43MATEO F. SANCHEZ GIANZO (23)

220 AG769996 BN 200641 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        3.44NOE NOVOA GIL (24)

73 BSC010107 BN 200742 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        3.46ROI SANCHEZ CASTRO (25)

sábado, 07 de febrero de 2015
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436 COV151206 BN 200643 SERRA DE OUTES        3.47CLAUDINO OUTON VAZQUEZ (26)

57 AG-62627 BN 200744 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        3.48VICTOR CORTES BEREA (27)

230 AG2014345 BN 200745 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR "        3.48MARIO REY ANSEMIL (28)

86 JRG010106 BN 200646 BARRIE MAZA        3.49JULIAN RIAL GERPE (29)

226 AG2014323 BN 200647 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR "        3.49CARLOS CANEDO NOYA (30)

373 SFR280906 BN 200648 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        3.50SERGIO FERNANDEZ RAFALES (31)

227 AG768622 BN 200649 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR "        3.50TRISTAN LOPEZ DONO (32)

421 CVG201007 BN 200750 SAN MARCOS        3.51CHRISTIAN VALLEJO GARCIA 

66 AG-55169 BN 200651 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        3.53IAGO LOPEZ MOLINELLI (33)

362 MME231207 BN 200752 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        3.53MIGUEL MONTAOS EIROA (34)

228 AG768623 BN 200653 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR "        3.56RODRIGO MARTINEZ GARCIA (35)

267 HPF080307 BN 200754 CLUB NATACION CEDEIRA        3.59HUGO PRIETO FERNANDEZ (36)

229 AG768627 BN 200655 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR "        4.05NICOLAS PIÑEIRO CASTRO (37)

361 DGP120507 BN 200756 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        4.08DIEGO GONZALEZ PERNAS (38)

269 SSG240807 BN 200757 CLUB NATACION CEDEIRA        4.14SAMUEL SANCHEZ GRANDAL (39)

265 YOA060707 BN 200758 CLUB NATACION CEDEIRA        4.50YAGO ORTIZ APAC (40)

sábado, 07 de febrero de 2015
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CATEGORÍA BENXAMÍN MASCULINA

1º 36 pts.BARRIE MAZA

85NPG-01010 NICOLAS PAZOS GUIANCE   (2006) 4
81AAN-01010 ALONSO AMEJEIRAS IETO   (2006) 9
83OMB-01110 OSCAR MARTINEZ BRENLLA   (2007) 10
84XMG-05050 XIAN MOURO GONZALEZ   (2007) 13
87JVC-010106 JULIAN VILARIÑO CUNS   (2006) (17)
86JRG-01010 JULIAN RIAL GERPE   (2006) (29)

2º 39 pts.CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR

201AG-768617 IAGO CAO BLANCO   (2006) 2
225AG-201434 ANTON ROMAR FERNANDEZ   (2007) 6
210AG-201433 JORGE IGLESIAS LOPEZ   (2007) 12
205AG-768619 CESAR FERNANDEZ ESCOLANTE   (2006) 19
219AG-201433 MARTIN NEO VARELA   (2007) (22)
220AG-769996 NOE NOVOA GIL   (2006) (24)

3º 48 pts.SERRA DE OUTES

430HCT-09010 HUGO CAAMAÑO TOME   (2006) 3
434ELS-030707 ELOY LADO SIEIRO   (2007) 14
435MOP-30100 MARCOS ORODEA PENA   (2006) 15
428LAP-290706 LOIS ABELLEIRA PEDRARES   (2006) 16
499SCP-09030 SERGIO CAMPOS PRIETO   (2007) (21)
436COV-15120 CLAUDINO OUTON VAZQUEZ   (2006) (26)

4º 51 pts.ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA

68AG-55204 UNAI LOUREIRO ARROJO   (2006) 7
76AG-55201 SIMON RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ   (2006) 8
69AG-55186 MARTIN MACIEL MONTERO   (2006) 11
73BSC-01010 ROI SANCHEZ CASTRO   (2007) 25
57AG-62627 VICTOR CORTES BEREA   (2007) (27)
66AG-55169 IAGO LOPEZ MOLINELLI   (2006) (33)

sábado, 07 de febrero de 2015
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5º 57 pts.RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL

397ARA-04050 ADRIAN RIVADULLA ALONSO   (2006) 1
389MPC-12080 MARCOS PEREZ CALVO   (2006) 5
398NRC-15020 NOEL RODRIGUEZ CRESPO   (2007) 20
373SFR-28090 SERGIO FERNANDEZ RAFALES   (2006) 31
362MME-23120 MIGUEL MONTAOS EIROA   (2007) (34)
361DGP-12050 DIEGO GONZALEZ PERNAS   (2007) (38)

6º 113 pts.CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR "A"

231AG-768603 MATEO F. SANCHEZ GIANZO   (2006) 23
230AG-201434 MARIO REY ANSEMIL   (2007) 28
226AG-201432 CARLOS CANEDO NOYA   (2006) 30
227AG-768622 TRISTAN LOPEZ DONO   (2006) 32
228AG-768623 RODRIGO MARTINEZ GARCIA   (2006) (35)
229AG-768627 NICOLAS PIÑEIRO CASTRO   (2006) (37)

7º 133 pts.CLUB NATACION CEDEIRA

268LRD-09090 LUCAS RIOLA DELGADO   (2007) 18
267HPF-08030 HUGO PRIETO FERNANDEZ   (2007) 36
269SSG-24080 SAMUEL SANCHEZ GRANDAL   (2007) 39
265YOA-06070 YAGO ORTIZ APAC   (2007) 40

sábado, 07 de febrero de 2015
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151 AG768475 BN 20061 C.A. SADA        3.15SUSANA AMOR CASTRO (1)

24 AG769523 BN 20062 ATLETICA BARBANZA        3.17CLARA FERNANDEZ INSUA 

386 PNR160906 BN 20063 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        3.18PAULA NIETO RUIZ (2)

365 ABL141006 BN 20064 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        3.20ALICIA BARREIRO LOPEZ (3)

204 AG2014326 BN 20065 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        3.30SOFIA DODMAN VAZQUEZ (4)

153 AG-55217 BN 20066 C.A. SADA        3.33MIGANECH BARDANCA TACON (5)

77 AG-55151 BN 20067 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        3.34ANTIA SANCHEZ MARIN CASTRO (6)

407 NVR220506 BN 20068 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        3.34NATALIA VIGO RIVAS (7)

429 LCR150306 BN 20069 SERRA DE OUTES        3.36LAURA CAAMAÑO RODRIGUEZ (8)

45 MVS250106 BN 200610 ATLETISMO  NARON        3.36MARTA VENTURA SANTOS 

427 ag-62455 BN 200611 SANTA MARIA DEL MAR        3.37PAULA VARELA PEREZ 

426 AG-62445 BN 200612 SANTA MARIA DEL MAR        3.38MARTA PAJARRON ACEBAL 

170 AG-55297 BN 200613 C.A. SADA        3.38SARA SANCHEZ MONDACA (9)

51 AG-62617 BN 200714 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        3.39ALBA BARALLOBRE NAVIERIAS (10)

181 MFB161006 BN 200615 CASTRO BAXOI        3.41MARIA FILGUEIRAS BARCENILLA 

107 AG2014859 BN 200716 C.A. MILLARAIO        3.42REWDA MUIÑO VILELA (11)

335 AVC160306-1 BN 200617 PORTOFARO        3.43AMAIA VIDAL CASTRO 

403 GSM200107 BN 200718 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        3.43GABRIELA SERANTES MARTIN (12)

2 LVC090106 BN 200619 A CRISTINA        3.43LAURA VILARIÑO CABEZA 

60 AG-62636 BN 200720 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        3.43ADRIANA GAGO CEBRIAN (13)

120 AG2014880 BN 200721 C.A. MILLARAIO        3.45IRENE VIDAL RIVERA (14)

298 LBA010107 BN 200622 JAIME BALMES        3.46LAURA BREA AGEITOS (15)

152 AG-55219 BN 200623 C.A. SADA        3.46AREA BARBEITO PAPIN (16)

135 AG2014877 BN 200724 C.A. MILLARAIO        3.48CAROLINA DIAZ OIZA (17)

400 GRS160507 BN 200725 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        3.51GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ SAYAR (18)

158 AG-55286 BN 200626 C.A. SADA        3.58NOA FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA NOYA (19)

123 AG2014868 BN 200627 C.A. MILLARAIO        3.52LUCIA VILARIÑO SILVA (20)

352 AG-53602 BN 200628 RAIÑA FABIOLA        3.53GABRIELA MARTINEZ OLIVARES PINTOS 

321 AG2014438 BN 200729 MARINEDA ATLETICO        3.53PAULA VAZQUEZ HERMIDA 

215 AG768636 BN 200630 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        3.56MARIA LAMA FERNANDEZ (21)

431 CCG140706 BN 200631 SERRA DE OUTES        3.56CLAUDIA CAROU GONZALEZ (22)

138 AG769440 BN 200632 C.A. MILLARAIO        3.57ANTIA FIGUERAS FIDALGO (23)

156 AG-55285 BN 200633 C.A. SADA        3.57NOELA BUJAN OTERO (24)

216 AG2014336 BN 200734 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        3.58UXIA LEMA BARCIA (25)

498 AG-53686 BN 200635 RAMON ARTAZA        4.00CANDELA FABEIRO MONTEAGUDO 

134 AG2014876 BN 200736 C.A. MILLARAIO        4.00PAULA CUESTA PEREIRO (26)

305 CVI010507 BN 200737 JAIME BALMES        4.01CARLA VIDAL INSUA (27)

70 AG-62650 BN 200638 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        4.01SOFIA MARTINEZ DIZLOIS (28)

203 AG2014324 BN 200739 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        4.02CARMEN CASAL IGLESIAS (29)

302 AGO011006 BN 200640 JAIME BALMES        4.02ANTIA GARCIA INSUA (30)

71 AG-62651 BN 200741 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        4.03CRISTINA MATO DIAZ (31)

214 AG2014334 BN 200742 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        4.05AINOA LAGO FERNANDEZ (32)

sábado, 07 de febrero de 2015
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55 AG-62626 BN 200743 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        4.05ALICIA CHAN PRADO (33)

89 AOR210106 BN 200644 BAYON        4.06ALEJANDRA OLIVEIRA RIVAS 

377 LGR170107 BN 200745 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        4.07LIDIA GRIMAL ROCA (34)

304 VSP010507 BN 200746 JAIME BALMES        4.10VIRGINIA SABUGUEIRO PEDROSA (35)

433 NIL280507 BN 200747 SERRA DE OUTES        4.13NOA IBAÑEZ LEMA (36)

206 AG2014330 BN 200748 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        4.13LUCIA FONSECA CAINZO (37)

301 AFA050506 BN 200649 JAIME BALMES        4.16AINARA FERNANDEZ ALONOSO (38)

358 AMM110207 BN 200750 RIA FERROL C.A. "A"        4.17ARIANNA VICTORIA MUÑOZ MUJICA (39)

357 LLR210906 BN 200651 RIA FERROL C.A. "A"        4.20LUNA LORENZO RIO (40)

360 GSN240607 BN 200752 RIA FERROL C.A. "A"        4.21GAIA SOMAZA NIETO (41)

359 CPC281206 BN 200653 RIA FERROL C.A. "A"        4.22CARLA PAZOS CORTIZAS (42)

303 NHT121206 BN 200654 JAIME BALMES        4.23NORAH HURTADO TRILLO (43)

356 CFS140107 BN 200755 RIA FERROL C.A. "A"        4.28CLAUDIA FANDIÑO SANJUAN (44)

438 ZSH080307 BN 200756 SERRA DE OUTES        4.30ZAIRA SANMARTIN HERBOSA (45)

355 CBA131206 BN 200657 RIA FERROL C.A. "A"        4.46CARMEN BECEIRO AMADO (46)

sábado, 07 de febrero de 2015
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CATEGORÍA BENXAMÍN FEMININA

1º 24 pts.RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL

386PNR-16090 PAULA NIETO RUIZ   (2006) 2
365ABL-14100 ALICIA BARREIRO LOPEZ   (2006) 3
407NVR-22050 NATALIA VIGO RIVAS   (2006) 7
403GSM-20010 GABRIELA SERANTES MARTIN   (2007) 12
400GRS-16050 GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ SAYAR   (2007) (18)
377LGR-17010 LIDIA GRIMAL ROCA   (2007) (34)

2º 31 pts.C.A. SADA

151AG-768475 SUSANA AMOR CASTRO   (2006) 1
153AG-55217 MIGANECH BARDANCA TACON   (2006) 5
170AG-55297 SARA SANCHEZ MONDACA   (2006) 9
152AG-55219 AREA BARBEITO PAPIN   (2006) 16
158AG-55286 NOA FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA NOYA   (2006) (19)
156AG-55285 NOELA BUJAN OTERO   (2006) (24)

3º 57 pts.ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA

77AG-55151 ANTIA SANCHEZ MARIN CASTRO   (2006) 6
51AG-62617 ALBA BARALLOBRE NAVIERIAS   (2007) 10
60AG-62636 ADRIANA GAGO CEBRIAN   (2007) 13
70AG-62650 SOFIA MARTINEZ DIZLOIS   (2006) 28
71AG-62651 CRISTINA MATO DIAZ   (2007) (31)
55AG-62626 ALICIA CHAN PRADO   (2007) (33)

4º 62 pts.C.A. MILLARAIO

107AG-201485 REWDA MUIÑO VILELA   (2007) 11
120AG-201488 IRENE VIDAL RIVERA   (2007) 14
135AG-201487 CAROLINA DIAZ OIZA   (2007) 17
123AG-201486 LUCIA VILARIÑO SILVA   (2006) 20
138AG-769440 ANTIA FIGUERAS FIDALGO   (2006) (23)
134AG-201487 PAULA CUESTA PEREIRO   (2007) (26)

sábado, 07 de febrero de 2015
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5º 79 pts.CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR

204AG-201432 SOFIA DODMAN VAZQUEZ   (2006) 4
215AG-768636 MARIA LAMA FERNANDEZ   (2006) 21
216AG-201433 UXIA LEMA BARCIA   (2007) 25
203AG-201432 CARMEN CASAL IGLESIAS   (2007) 29
214AG-201433 AINOA LAGO FERNANDEZ   (2007) (32)
206AG-201433 LUCIA FONSECA CAINZO   (2007) (37)

6º 107 pts.JAIME BALMES

298LBA-01010 LAURA BREA AGEITOS   (2006) 15
305CVI-010507 CARLA VIDAL INSUA   (2007) 27
302AGO-01100 ANTIA GARCIA INSUA   (2006) 30
304VSP-01050 VIRGINIA SABUGUEIRO PEDROSA   (2007) 35
301AFA-05050 AINARA FERNANDEZ ALONOSO   (2006) (38)
303NHT-12120 NORAH HURTADO TRILLO   (2006) (43)

7º 111 pts.SERRA DE OUTES

429LCR-15030 LAURA CAAMAÑO RODRIGUEZ   (2006) 8
431CCG-14070 CLAUDIA CAROU GONZALEZ   (2006) 22
433NIL-280507 NOA IBAÑEZ LEMA   (2007) 36
438ZSH-08030 ZAIRA SANMARTIN HERBOSA   (2007) 45

8º 162 pts.RIA FERROL C.A. "A"

358AMM-11020 ARIANNA VICTORIA MUÑOZ MUJICA   (2007) 39
357LLR-210906 LUNA LORENZO RIO   (2006) 40
360GSN-24060 GAIA SOMAZA NIETO   (2007) 41
359CPC-28120 CARLA PAZOS CORTIZAS   (2006) 42
356CFS-14010 CLAUDIA FANDIÑO SANJUAN   (2007) (44)
355CBA-13120 CARMEN BECEIRO AMADO   (2006) (46)

sábado, 07 de febrero de 2015
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277 ARR160104 AL 20041 COLEGIO MERCEDARIAS FERROL        6.03ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ RILO 

279 IDC010104 AL 20042 COMPAÑÍA DE MARIA A CORUÑA        6.08IGNACIO DIAZ CALLEJA 

280 IMP111104 AL 20043 COMPAÑÍA DE MARIA A CORUÑA        6.14IVAN MAROÑO PASCALIN 

130 AG768421 AL 20044 C.A. MILLARAIO        6.16EPHREM CANAL PIÑON (1)

336 LDV010104 AL 20045 PORTOSIN        6.17LUCAS DE LA IGLESIA VIDAL 

447 BPM120605 AL 20056 TRIATLON COMPOSTELA        6.17BRAIS PICON MONTERO 

244 AG765980 AL 20047 CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA        6.24DUARTE FERNANDEZ PIÑEIRO (2)

273 AGB220704 AL 20048 CLUB SAN XOAN TM        6.23ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ BERMEJO 

448 AG769218 AL 20049 UNIVERSIDADE DE SANTIAGO        6.26XIAN ANTELO FERNANDEZ 

31 RDF270605 AL 200510 ATLETISMO  NARON        6.31ROI DIAZ FONTICOBA 

376 RGG041105 AL 200511 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        6.32RAUL GIL GUNDIN (3)

401 MRT290405 AL 200512 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        6.35MARTIN RODRIGUEZ TOJEIRO (4)

417 RLC030604 AL 200413 SALVAMENTO SADA        6.35ROI LORENZO COLINAS 

363 AAM131205 AL 200514 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        6.36ALVARO ARMENTEROS MUIÑO (5)

198 AG766201 AL 200415 CLUB  CORUÑA COMARCA        6.36MIGUEL VARELA PAINCEIRA 

334 PPG240204 AL 200416 PORTOFARO        6.37PABLO PEREZ GARABOA 

18 AG765018 AL 200417 ATLETICA BARBANZA        6.38DAVID SANTOS DOMINGUEZ 

441 ag-55816 AL 200418 TRIATHLON ARCADE        6.40NICOLAS FILLOY MONTESINO 

38 JLG100404 AL 200419 ATLETISMO  NARON        6.42JESUS LOPEZ GONZALEZ 

388 MPO040805 AL 200520 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        6.43MARTIN PAZOS OCAMPO (6)

270 FSP051104 AL 200421 CLUB NATACION CEDEIRA        6.44FABIO SOUSA PIÑON 

375 OGL050505 AL 200522 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        6.48OSCAR GARCIA LOPEZ (7)

294 AG-50053 AL 200523 FOGAR  CARBALLO        6.51SERGIO SOTO MANTEIGA (8)

118 AG768436 AL 200424 C.A. MILLARAIO        6.51DIEGO SEOANE SANIN (9)

125 AG766089 AL 200425 C.A. MILLARAIO        6.55MATEO ALLER GARCIA (10)

103 AG2014866 AL 200526 C.A. MILLARAIO        6.57ROI MANTEIGA CASTAÑO (11)

307 MMP060304 AL 200427 LAMAS DE ABADE        6.58MARCELO MUNIN PICANES 

65 AG-62646 AL 200528 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        6.58NICOLAS LOPEZ GONZALEZ 

290 AG-50001 AL 200529 FOGAR  CARBALLO        7.02ALEJANDRO FONTAN ROCA (12)

454 - AL 200530 UNIVERSIDADE DE SANTIAGO        7.10ALEXANDRE LORENZO MARTINEZ 

368 HCJ280505 AL 200531 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        7.14HABTE MIRIAM CANDAL JACOB (13)

111 AG2014849 AL 200532 C.A. MILLARAIO        7.15MATEO POSSE CONDE (14)

456 AG769639 AL 200533 UNIVERSIDADE DE SANTIAGO        7.15HENOK MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 

245 AG767171 AL 200534 CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA        7.20AITOR GARCIA NUÑEZ (15)

292 AG-20015 AL 200435 FOGAR  CARBALLO        7.21DANIEL PARDO BELLO (16)

249 AG764457 AL 200436 CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA        7.30ANDRES LIRES SABORIDO (17)

291 AG-80046 AL 200537 FOGAR  CARBALLO        7.30RUBEN OTERO LOSADA (18)

247 AG765986 AL 200438 CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA        7.34MANUEL IGLESIAS FILGUEIRA (19)

295 AG-50037 AL 200539 FOGAR  CARBALLO        7.38MATTIA SPADANO MORENO (20)

246 AG2015962 AL 200440 CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA        7.51RAMON GONZALEZ PAIS (21)

288 AG-50027 AL 200441 FOGAR  CARBALLO        8.04MIGUEL ANGEL ABELENDA PEREZ (22)

sábado, 07 de febrero de 2015
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Campo a Traves - Alv.H

CATEGORÍA ALEVÍN MASCULINA

1º 18 pts.RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL

376RGG-04110 RAUL GIL GUNDIN   (2005) 3
401MRT-29040 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ TOJEIRO   (2005) 4
363AAM-13120 ALVARO ARMENTEROS MUIÑO   (2005) 5
388MPO-04080 MARTIN PAZOS OCAMPO   (2005) 6
375OGL-05050 OSCAR GARCIA LOPEZ   (2005) (7)
368HCJ-280505 HABTE MIRIAM CANDAL JACOB   (2005) (13)

2º 31 pts.C.A. MILLARAIO

130AG-768421 EPHREM CANAL PIÑON   (2004) 1
118AG-768436 DIEGO SEOANE SANIN   (2004) 9
125AG-766089 MATEO ALLER GARCIA   (2004) 10
103AG-201486 ROI MANTEIGA CASTAÑO   (2005) 11
111AG-201484 MATEO POSSE CONDE   (2005) (14)

3º 53 pts.CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA

244AG-765980 DUARTE FERNANDEZ PIÑEIRO   (2004) 2
245AG-767171 AITOR GARCIA NUÑEZ   (2005) 15
249AG-764457 ANDRES LIRES SABORIDO   (2004) 17
247AG-765986 MANUEL IGLESIAS FILGUEIRA   (2004) 19
246AG-201596 RAMON GONZALEZ PAIS   (2004) (21)

4º 54 pts.FOGAR  CARBALLO

294AG-50053 SERGIO SOTO MANTEIGA   (2005) 8
290AG-50001 ALEJANDRO FONTAN ROCA   (2005) 12
292AG-20015 DANIEL PARDO BELLO   (2004) 16
291AG-80046 RUBEN OTERO LOSADA   (2005) 18
295AG-50037 MATTIA SPADANO MORENO   (2005) (20)
288AG-50027 MIGUEL ANGEL ABELENDA PEREZ   (2004) (22)
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104 AG764898 AL 20041 C.A. MILLARAIO        4.52DESGHES MATO GOMEZ (1)

330 AG769729 AL 20042 OLIMPICO DE VEDRA        4.58GABRIELA QUINTAS CASTRO 

423 MVA150804 AL 20043 SAN VICENZO        5.08MARIA VILLAVERDE AMEIJEIRAS 

211 AG766553 AL 20054 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        5.09CARMEN JUANATEY GAREA (2)

29 DDC161004 AL 20045 ATLETISMO  NARON        5.14DIAOU DIALLO CHAO (3)

200 AG2014351 AL 20046 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        5.15XIANA BREA VEIGA (4)

445 LMC290404 AL 20047 TRIATLON COMPOSTELA        5.17LEA MOTA CAMINO 

35 MHJ060604 AL 20048 ATLETISMO  NARON        5.19MARIA HERAS JUSTO (5)

75 AG-55158 AL 20049 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        5.23CANDELA RODRIGUEZ BELLON (6)

27 MAM150405 AL 200510 ATLETISMO  NARON        5.23MARTINA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ (7)

116 AG764784 AL 200411 C.A. MILLARAIO        5.26TEODORA RUSO VIDAL (8)

148 LAS251104 AL 200412 C.A. SADA        5.28LUCIA ACEBRAS SUAREZ (9)

500 SBD041204-1 AL 200413 PEDRO BARRIE DE LA MAZA        5.29SERKALEM BARRAL DIZ 

13 AG769533 AL 200414 ATLETICA BARBANZA        5.29ALBA MIRON SAMPEDRO (10)

16 AG2016403 AL 200515 ATLETICA BARBANZA        5.30ALBA PEREZ TREUS (11)

395 LRB230405 AL 200516 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        5.30LAURA RICO BOUZA (12)

52 AG-62619 AL 200417 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        5.31SALMA BARROS VIGO (13)

366 LBM170505 AL 200518 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        5.32LUCIA BLANCO MENDEZ (14)

136 AG769439 AL 200519 C.A. MILLARAIO        5.35ANGELA EIRAS REY (15)

14 AG2016402 AL 200420 ATLETICA BARBANZA        5.36ALBA NUÑEZ TEJO (16)

371 MDS080805 AL 200521 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        5.36MARTINA DIAZ SEDES (17)

44 LVR070604 AL 200422 ATLETISMO  NARON        5.37LUCIA VAZQUEZ RAMIL (18)

319 AG2014288 AL 200423 MARINEDA ATLETICO        5.37LUCIA NISTAL PALACIOS 

383 NMN070904 AL 200424 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        5.40NADIA MARDARAZ NUÑEZ (19)

32 NFC250805 AL 200525 ATLETISMO  NARON        5.42NEREA FREIRE CASTRO (20)

390 APB020804 AL 200426 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        5.43AROA PERMUY BOUZA (21)

222 GA766558 AL 200527 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        5.45CANDELA PEREIRA SEIJO (22)

221 AG2014356 AL 200428 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        5.46ANGELA NOYA VDAL (23)

243 AG764448 AL 200429 CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA        5.46AITANA FARIÑA MALLON (24)

63 AG-55199 AL 200530 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        5.47SOFIA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ (25)

439 AG-63544 AL 200531 STA. MARIA DO CASTRO        5.50PAULA NOVO SABORIDO 

208 AG2014355 AL 200532 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        5.50AINOA GONTAN IGLESIAS (26)

108 AG768427 AL 200433 C.A. MILLARAIO        5.51ZULFA MUIÑO VILELA (27)

1 LCR200204 AL 200434 A CRISTINA        5.52LUCIA CARRO RODRIGUEZ 

248 AG765987 AL 200435 CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA        5.53PAULA IGLESIAS FILGUEIRA (28)

25 AG2015612 AL 200436 ATLETICA BARBANZA        5.53IRIA FERREIRO TORRES (29)

56 AG-55176 AL 200437 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        5.58LAURA CHAN PRADO (30)

217 AG768642 AL 200538 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        5.58SILVANA LOPEZ DONO (31)

154 AG-55240 AL 200439 C.A. SADA        5.59ETHALEM BARDANCA TACON (32)

234 AG767865 AL 200540 CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA        6.00AMAIA BALDERRABANO ARRONZ (33)

473 - AL 200541 MARIA ASSUMPTA        6.03CELIA GOMEZ CAMPOS 

184 ACB211204 AL 200442 CEIP. DE ARTES        6.03AICCHA CAOUTI BOUGRNE 
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142 AG764904 AL 200443 C.A. MILLARAIO        6.05VALERIA BARITE GURIDI DIEGUEZ (34)

88 MMM240205 AL 200544 BAYON        6.07MARTA MUÑIZ MARTINEZ 

67 LAJ010105 AL 200545 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        6.13BEATRIZ ALEXANDRE JUSTIN (35)

22 AG769944 AL 200546 ATLETICA BARBANZA        6.15ANDREA DOMINGUEZ GARCIA (36)

102 AG2014838 AL 200547 C.A. MILLARAIO        6.17ELISA LORENZO DOBARRO (37)

474 - AL 200548 MARIA ASSUMPTA        6.21PAULA ROMERO GOMEZ 

149 CAE221204 AL 200449 C.A. SADA        6.23CELIA ALONSO EXPOSITO (38)

40 SLR060604 AL 200450 ATLETISMO  NARON        6.26SABELA LOPEZ ROMERO (39)

284 GPG130204 AL 200451 CONCELLO DE TRAZO        6.35GLORIA PENA GUTIERREZ 

17 AG767110 AL 200552 ATLETICA BARBANZA        6.38IRAIDA SANLES SUAREZ (40)

171 AG-55241 AL 200453 C.A. SADA        6.46EVA SANTOS GARCIA (41)

254 AG765993 AL 200554 CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA        6.47CAROLINA PEÑA INSUA (42)

409 SVY091205 AL 200555 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        6.50SITOTA VILASANTE YAÑEZ (43)

159 AG-55250 AL 200456 C.A. SADA        6.54INES FERNANDEZ SAN GIL (44)

sábado, 07 de febrero de 2015
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CATEGORÍA ALEVÍN FEMININA

1º 33 pts.ATLETISMO  NARON

29DDC-16100 DIAOU DIALLO CHAO   (2004) 3
35MHJ-06060 MARIA HERAS JUSTO   (2004) 5
27MAM-15040 MARTINA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ   (2005) 7
44LVR-07060 LUCIA VAZQUEZ RAMIL   (2004) 18
32NFC-25080 NEREA FREIRE CASTRO   (2005) (20)
40SLR-06060 SABELA LOPEZ ROMERO   (2004) (39)

2º 51 pts.CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR

211AG-766553 CARMEN JUANATEY GAREA   (2005) 2
200AG-201435 XIANA BREA VEIGA   (2004) 4
222GA-766558 CANDELA PEREIRA SEIJO   (2005) 22
221AG-201435 ANGELA NOYA VDAL   (2004) 23
208AG-201435 AINOA GONTAN IGLESIAS   (2005) (26)
217AG-768642 SILVANA LOPEZ DONO   (2005) (31)

3º 51 pts.C.A. MILLARAIO

104AG-764898 DESGHES MATO GOMEZ   (2004) 1
116AG-764784 TEODORA RUSO VIDAL   (2004) 8
136AG-769439 ANGELA EIRAS REY   (2005) 15
108AG-768427 ZULFA MUIÑO VILELA   (2004) 27
142AG-764904 VALERIA BARITE GURIDI DIEGUEZ   (2004) (34)
102AG-201483 ELISA LORENZO DOBARRO   (2005) (37)

4º 62 pts.RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL

395LRB-23040 LAURA RICO BOUZA   (2005) 12
366LBM-17050 LUCIA BLANCO MENDEZ   (2005) 14
371MDS-08080 MARTINA DIAZ SEDES   (2005) 17
383NMN-07090 NADIA MARDARAZ NUÑEZ   (2004) 19
390APB-02080 AROA PERMUY BOUZA   (2004) (21)
409SVY-09120 SITOTA VILASANTE YAÑEZ   (2005) (43)
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5º 66 pts.ATLETICA BARBANZA

13AG-769533 ALBA MIRON SAMPEDRO   (2004) 10
16AG-201640 ALBA PEREZ TREUS   (2005) 11
14AG-201640 ALBA NUÑEZ TEJO   (2004) 16
25AG-201561 IRIA FERREIRO TORRES   (2004) 29
22AG-769944 ANDREA DOMINGUEZ GARCIA   (2005) (36)
17AG-767110 IRAIDA SANLES SUAREZ   (2005) (40)

6º 74 pts.ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA

75AG-55158 CANDELA RODRIGUEZ BELLON   (2004) 6
52AG-62619 SALMA BARROS VIGO   (2004) 13
63AG-55199 SOFIA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ   (2005) 25
56AG-55176 LAURA CHAN PRADO   (2004) 30
67LAJ-010105 BEATRIZ ALEXANDRE JUSTIN   (2005) (35)

7º 120 pts.C.A. SADA

148LAS-25110 LUCIA ACEBRAS SUAREZ   (2004) 9
154AG-55240 ETHALEM BARDANCA TACON   (2004) 32
149CAE-22120 CELIA ALONSO EXPOSITO   (2004) 38
171AG-55241 EVA SANTOS GARCIA   (2004) 41
159AG-55250 INES FERNANDEZ SAN GIL   (2004) (44)

8º 127 pts.CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA

243AG-764448 AITANA FARIÑA MALLON   (2004) 24
248AG-765987 PAULA IGLESIAS FILGUEIRA   (2004) 28
234AG-767865 AMAIA BALDERRABANO ARRONZ   (2005) 33
254AG-765993 CAROLINA PEÑA INSUA   (2005) 42

sábado, 07 de febrero de 2015
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105 AG764897 IN 20031 C.A. MILLARAIO        6.52DANIEL MATO GOMEZ (1)

325 AG-54678 IN 20032 O COTO        6.56SALAMA LOUTFI 

166 AG-55299 IN 20033 C.A. SADA        7.01TOMAS LOPEZ VIZCAINO (2)

64 AG-70228 IN 20024 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        7.10IAGO JOPIA ASTRAY (3)

296 AG-64185 IN 20025 FONTE DIAZ        7.16ALBERTO PAMPIN RENDO 

194 AG765147 IN 20036 CLUB  CORUÑA COMARCA        7.19GABRIEL NUÑEZ LOUZAO 

293 AG-50007 IN 20037 FOGAR  CARBALLO        7.20ANDRES PRIETO VILLAR 

78 IRV020503 IN 20038 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        7.23IVAN TETUA VARELA (4)

327 JVC210902 IN 20029 O PINO        7.24JORGE VAZQUEZ CORRAL 

6 IRB010102 IN 200210 AMIGO LERA        7.26ISMAEL RODRIGUEZ BLANCO (5)

332 RDSC250302 IN 200211 POETA AÑON        7.29RIAN KAIO DOS SANTOS CALDEIRA 

469 - IN 200312 IES LEILIADOURA        7.32ADRIAN CRUJEIRAS PEREZ 

464 AG764617 IN 200213 UNIVERSIDADE DE SANTIAGO        7.33RODRIGO TASENDE REBOREDO 

391 APG060603 IN 200314 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        7.35ANDRES PICALLO GARCIA (6)

202 AG767203 IN 200215 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        7.41SERGIO CARBALLAL VARELA (7)

333 RSC050402 IN 200216 POETA AÑON        7.43ROBERTO SOLIS CAAMAÑO 

92 IFM140502 IN 200217 BLANCO AMOR        7.44IGNACIO FRESCO MUIÑOS 

312 ALV150602 IN 200218 MANUELA RIAL MOUZO        7.46ALEX LOPEZ VIEIRA (8)

309 DGC010403 IN 200319 MANUELA RIAL MOUZO        7.47DANIEL GONZALEZ CHAO (9)

74 AG-70226 IN 200220 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        7.48EMILIO RODRIGUEZ BELLON (10)

455 AG764621 IN 200221 UNIVERSIDADE DE SANTIAGO        7.48DANIEL LOSADA FREIRIA 

379 PLL101002 IN 200222 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        7.49PABLO LAGOA LOUREIRO (11)

163 AG-55276 IN 200323 C.A. SADA        7.49MARIO GARCIA PAPIN (12)

408 AG767764 IN 200224 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        7.50MIGUEL VILARO RODRIGUEZ (13)

42 AOS200902 IN 200225 ATLETISMO  NARON        7.51ALVARO ORDIALES SENDON 

165 MLC140803 IN 200326 C.A. SADA        7.52MIGUEL E. LATAS  CHICO (14)

115 AG2014892 IN 200227 C.A. MILLARAIO        7.53JUAN MANUEL RUSO VIDAL (15)

160 AG-55221 IN 200328 C.A. SADA        7.55ALEJANDRO MANUEL FERREIRA MELEND (16)

212 AG766554 IN 200229 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        7.58MANUEL JUANATEY GAREA (17)

224 AG20144364 IN 200330 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        7.59PABLO REY ANSEMIL (18)

5 BRB010102 IN 200231 AMIGO LERA        8.00BRAIS RODRIGUEZ BLANCO (19)

50 PAB040702 IN 200232 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        8.02PABLO ARROJO BANDE (20)

62 AGM250302 IN 200233 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        8.05ANTONIO GARCIA MACEIRA (21)

140 AG764873 IN 200334 C.A. MILLARAIO        8.06ANTON GOMEZ GARCIA (22)

100 AG2014890 IN 200235 C.A. MILLARAIO        8.08NICOLAS IGLESIAS VILELA (23)

79 JLG010103 IN 200336 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        8.10JAVIER LOPEZ GONZALEZ (24)

367 JBC300802 IN 200237 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        8.28JAVIER BLAS CERNADAS (25)

7 DRT070702 IN 200238 AMIGO LERA        8.28DORAMAS RODRIGUEZ TORREIRA (26)

209 AG768648 IN 200339 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        8.29NICOLAS GONZALEZ OTERO (27)

4 SNF050502 IN 200240 AMIGO LERA        8.37SAMUEL NIETO FERNANDEZ (28)

141 AG136657 IN 200341 C.A. MILLARAIO        8.41HUGO GONZALEZ OLIVEIRA (29)

402 ARD060503 IN 200342 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        8.44ARTAI RUBIANES DURAN (30)
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308 CTT010103 IN 200343 MANUELA RIAL MOUZO        8.45CARLOS TRILLO TRILLO (31)

310 XLL070102 IN 200244 MANUELA RIAL MOUZO        8.45XABIER LARRAÑAGA LEDO (32)

150 AG-55254 IN 200345 C.A. SADA        8.50JOSU ALVAREZ VARELA (33)

207 AG767204 IN 200246 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR        8.54JUAN GARRIDO LOPEZ (34)

168 AG-55247 IN 200347 C.A. SADA        9.02HUGO REINLEIN GARCIA (35)

139 AG764785 IN 200348 C.A. MILLARAIO        9.20LUIS GARCIA JUEGUEN (36)

394 MRV030102 IN 200249 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        9.44MARTIN REY VAZQUEZ (37)

3 SIT010102 IN 200250 AMIGO LERA        9.50SERGIO IGLESIAS TORREIRA (38)

218 AG2014362 IN 200351 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR      11.15PABLO MALLO NOYA (39)
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CATEGORÍA INFANTIL MASCULINA

1º 37 pts.ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA

64AG-70228 IAGO JOPIA ASTRAY   (2002) 3
78IRV-020503 IVAN TETUA VARELA   (2003) 4
74AG-70226 EMILIO RODRIGUEZ BELLON   (2002) 10
50PAB-04070 PABLO ARROJO BANDE   (2002) 20
62AGM-25030 ANTONIO GARCIA MACEIRA   (2002) (21)
79JLG-010103 JAVIER LOPEZ GONZALEZ   (2003) (24)

2º 44 pts.C.A. SADA

166AG-55299 TOMAS LOPEZ VIZCAINO   (2003) 2
163AG-55276 MARIO GARCIA PAPIN   (2003) 12
165MLC-14080 MIGUEL E. LATAS  CHICO   (2003) 14
160AG-55221 ALEJANDRO MANUEL FERREIRA MELENDREZ   (20 16
150AG-55254 JOSU ALVAREZ VARELA   (2003) (33)
168AG-55247 HUGO REINLEIN GARCIA   (2003) (35)

3º 55 pts.RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL

391APG-06060 ANDRES PICALLO GARCIA   (2003) 6
379PLL-101002 PABLO LAGOA LOUREIRO   (2002) 11
408AG-767764 MIGUEL VILARO RODRIGUEZ   (2002) 13
367JBC-300802 JAVIER BLAS CERNADAS   (2002) 25
402ARD-06050 ARTAI RUBIANES DURAN   (2003) (30)
394MRV-03010 MARTIN REY VAZQUEZ   (2002) (37)

4º 61 pts.C.A. MILLARAIO

105AG-764897 DANIEL MATO GOMEZ   (2003) 1
115AG-201489 JUAN MANUEL RUSO VIDAL   (2002) 15
140AG-764873 ANTON GOMEZ GARCIA   (2003) 22
100AG-201489 NICOLAS IGLESIAS VILELA   (2002) 23
141AG-136657 HUGO GONZALEZ OLIVEIRA   (2003) (29)
139AG-764785 LUIS GARCIA JUEGUEN   (2003) (36)
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5º 69 pts.CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR

202AG-767203 SERGIO CARBALLAL VARELA   (2002) 7
212AG-766554 MANUEL JUANATEY GAREA   (2002) 17
224AG-201443 PABLO REY ANSEMIL   (2003) 18
209AG-768648 NICOLAS GONZALEZ OTERO   (2003) 27
207AG-767204 JUAN GARRIDO LOPEZ   (2002) (34)
218AG-201436 PABLO MALLO NOYA   (2003) (39)

6º 78 pts.AMIGO LERA

6IRB-010102 ISMAEL RODRIGUEZ BLANCO   (2002) 5
5BRB-01010 BRAIS RODRIGUEZ BLANCO   (2002) 19
7DRT-07070 DORAMAS RODRIGUEZ TORREIRA   (2002) 26
4SNF-05050 SAMUEL NIETO FERNANDEZ   (2002) 28
3SIT-010102 SERGIO IGLESIAS TORREIRA   (2002) (38)

7º 80 pts.MANUELA RIAL MOUZO

312ALV-15060 ALEX LOPEZ VIEIRA   (2002) 8
309DGC-01040 DANIEL GONZALEZ CHAO   (2003) 9
308CTT-010103 CARLOS TRILLO TRILLO   (2003) 31
310XLL-070102 XABIER LARRAÑAGA LEDO   (2002) 32
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364 IBL060702 IN 20021 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        6.20IRENE BARREIRO LOPEZ (1)

443 MBF270303 IN 20032 TRIATLON COMPOSTELA        6.20MARTA BUDIÑO FACAL 

442 LMR280503 IN 20033 TRIATLON COMPOSTELA        6.21LUCIA  MARTINEZ REBOREDO 

276 MJE180203-1 IN 20034 COLEGIO MERCEDARIAS FERROL        6.22 MARIA DEL CARMEN JIMENEZ EZQUERR

252 AG2014221 IN 20025 CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA        6.34MARIÑA MONTEAGUDO LAGO (2)

15 AG767038 IN 20036 ATLETICA BARBANZA        6.36PAULA PEREZ MARTI (3)

80 AG-70242 IN 20027 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        3.36MARTA VILAS MARTINEZ 

289 AG-50012 IN 20028 FOGAR  CARBALLO        6.38CLAUDIA CONDE PEREZ 

176 AG-64236 IN 20029 C.P.I. "FONTE - DIAZ"        6.40ROCIO SANIN FONTELA 

241 AG767848 IN 200210 CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA        6.42DANIELA EIRAS LEON (4)

20 AG767129 IN 200311 ATLETICA BARBANZA        6.43ESTEFANIA BUELTA OTERO (5)

232 AG765975 IN 200312 CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA        6.44NATALIA ALONSO ARUFE (6)

261 AGB201103 IN 200313 CLUB NATACION CEDEIRA        6.45AINHOA GARCIA BARREIRO (7)

253 AG767368 IN 200314 CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA        6.46NEREA NUÑEZ GARCIA (8)

263 ALL010103 IN 200315 CLUB NATACION CEDEIRA        6.49ANDREA LOPEZ LOPEZ (9)

21 AG767121 IN 200316 ATLETICA BARBANZA        6.50CLARA CASAIS SANTOS (10)

369 VCJ221102 IN 200217 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        6.50VERA CANDAL JACOB (11)

471 - IN 200318 IES MANUEL MURGUIA        6.50ANA YAO GOMEZ LOPEZ 

164 AGV130103 IN 200319 C.A. SADA        6.51AITANA GUERRA VAZQUEZ (12)

318 AG764868 IN 200320 MARINEDA ATLETICO        6.52NOA MIRANTES SANTOS (13)

167 AG766183 IN 200221 C.A. SADA        6.54ALBA MENDEZ DUMONT (14)

372 NFF210602 IN 200222 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        6.54NURIA FERNANDEZ FONTICOBA (15)

183 NVP090503 IN 200323 CEIP FOGAR        6.55NEREA VARELA PORTEIRO 

405 PSR140203 IN 200324 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        6.56PAULA SOTO RODRIGUEZ (16)

172 AG-55270 IN 200225 C.A. SADA        6.59LUCIA SEOANE LOUREDA (17)

19 AG767123 IN 200326 ATLETICA BARBANZA        7.00ANA BUCETA LAGO (18)

322 AG765879 IN 200327 MARINEDA ATLETICO        7.02LUCIA VAZQUEZ HERMIDA (19)

380 NLF021003 IN 200328 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        7.06NATALIA LOPEZ FERNANDEZ (20)

415 MSV120402 IN 200229 S.D. OLYMPIA        7.09MARTA SOUTO VIZOSO 

48 AG769684 IN 200230 ATLETISMO CARBALLO        7.10VALERIA GOMEZ ALVAREZ 

259 AG2014226 IN 200231 CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA        7.11SARA VARELA CAAMAÑO (21)

143 AG769132 IN 200232 C.A. MILLARAIO "B"        7.12SARA ANSEDE VILAS (22)

144 AG136647 IN 200333 C.A. MILLARAIO "B"        7.15FATIMA DELL BLANCO (23)

331 AG766099 IN 200234 OLIMPICO DE VEDRA        7.17NOELIA SEIJAS REGUEIRA 

264 ELL140403 IN 200335 CLUB NATACION CEDEIRA        7.20ELSA LOPEZ LOURIDO (24)

392 UPS220503 IN 200336 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        7.22UXIA PICOS SEIJO (25)

145 AG764902 IN 200337 C.A. MILLARAIO "B"        7.26SABELA FERRAS GARCIA (26)

23 AG767132 IN 200238 ATLETICA BARBANZA        7.27ALEJANDRA DOMINGUEZ MARTIS (27)

262 IGG060403 IN 200339 CLUB NATACION CEDEIRA        7.29INES GRAÑA GONZALEZ (28)

132 AG764901 IN 200340 C.A. MILLARAIO        7.35NOELIA CASTRO REY (29)

11 AG767122 IN 200241 ATLETICA BARBANZA        7.37LEILA BARRAL GUDE (30)

146 AG766098 IN 200342 C.A. MILLARAIO "B"        7.38INES LOPEZ DE OLIVEIRA (31)
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316 AG764864 IN 200343 MARINEDA ATLETICO        7.38MARINA CASTRO CODESAL (32)

320 AG2014505 IN 200344 MARINEDA ATLETICO        7.40LAURA VALLES BARBEITO (33)

162 AG-55266 IN 200245 C.A. SADA        7.40LUCIA GARCIA ASTRAY (34)

169 AG-55269 IN 200346 C.A. SADA        7.41LUCIA RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ (35)

119 AG2014840 IN 200347 C.A. MILLARAIO        7.44LAURA TARRIO MALLOU (36)

281 AG2015251 IN 200348 C.A. MILLARAIO        7.45GLORIA CAAMAÑO VICENTE 

157 AG-55304 IN 200349 C.A. SADA        7.46ZELTIA FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA (37)

317 AG765876 IN 200350 MARINEDA ATLETICO        7.54ANA LAMAS RODRIGUEZ (38)

137 AG769438 IN 200351 C.A. MILLARAIO        7.55XIANA FIGUEIRAS FIDALGO (39)

128 AG2015254 IN 200352 C.A. MILLARAIO        8.20ALEJANDRA BEIROA VIQUEIRA (40)

266 SPP260903 IN 200353 CLUB NATACION CEDEIRA        8.30SOFIA PAZ PIÑON (41)

101 AG766100 IN 200354 C.A. MILLARAIO        9.00MARA LOPEZ RIVERA (42)

sábado, 07 de febrero de 2015
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Campo a Traves - INF.M

CATEGORÍA INFANTIL FEMININA

1º 20 pts.CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA

252AG-201422 MARIÑA MONTEAGUDO LAGO   (2002) 2
241AG-767848 DANIELA EIRAS LEON   (2002) 4
232AG-765975 NATALIA ALONSO ARUFE   (2003) 6
253AG-767368 NEREA NUÑEZ GARCIA   (2003) 8
259AG-201422 SARA VARELA CAAMAÑO   (2002) (21)

2º 36 pts.ATLETICA BARBANZA

15AG-767038 PAULA PEREZ MARTI   (2003) 3
20AG-767129 ESTEFANIA BUELTA OTERO   (2003) 5
21AG-767121 CLARA CASAIS SANTOS   (2003) 10
19AG-767123 ANA BUCETA LAGO   (2003) 18
23AG-767132 ALEJANDRA DOMINGUEZ MARTIS   (2002) (27)
11AG-767122 LEILA BARRAL GUDE   (2002) (30)

3º 43 pts.RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL

364IBL-060702 IRENE BARREIRO LOPEZ   (2002) 1
369VCJ-221102 VERA CANDAL JACOB   (2002) 11
372NFF-210602 NURIA FERNANDEZ FONTICOBA   (2002) 15
405PSR-14020 PAULA SOTO RODRIGUEZ   (2003) 16
380NLF-021003 NATALIA LOPEZ FERNANDEZ   (2003) (20)
392UPS-22050 UXIA PICOS SEIJO   (2003) (25)

4º 68 pts.CLUB NATACION CEDEIRA

261AGB-20110 AINHOA GARCIA BARREIRO   (2003) 7
263ALL-010103 ANDREA LOPEZ LOPEZ   (2003) 9
264ELL-140403 ELSA LOPEZ LOURIDO   (2003) 24
262IGG-06040 INES GRAÑA GONZALEZ   (2003) 28
266SPP-260903 SOFIA PAZ PIÑON   (2003) (41)

sábado, 07 de febrero de 2015
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5º 77 pts.C.A. SADA

164AGV-13010 AITANA GUERRA VAZQUEZ   (2003) 12
167AG-766183 ALBA MENDEZ DUMONT   (2002) 14
172AG-55270 LUCIA SEOANE LOUREDA   (2002) 17
162AG-55266 LUCIA GARCIA ASTRAY   (2002) 34
169AG-55269 LUCIA RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ   (2003) (35)
157AG-55304 ZELTIA FERNANDEZ DE LA PRADILLA   (2003) (37)

6º 97 pts.MARINEDA ATLETICO

318AG-764868 NOA MIRANTES SANTOS   (2003) 13
322AG-765879 LUCIA VAZQUEZ HERMIDA   (2003) 19
316AG-764864 MARINA CASTRO CODESAL   (2003) 32
320AG-201450 LAURA VALLES BARBEITO   (2003) 33
317AG-765876 ANA LAMAS RODRIGUEZ   (2003) (38)

7º 102 pts.C.A. MILLARAIO "B"

143AG-769132 SARA ANSEDE VILAS   (2002) 22
144AG-136647 FATIMA DELL BLANCO   (2003) 23
145AG-764902 SABELA FERRAS GARCIA   (2003) 26
146AG-766098 INES LOPEZ DE OLIVEIRA   (2003) 31

8º 144 pts.C.A. MILLARAIO

132AG-764901 NOELIA CASTRO REY   (2003) 29
119AG-201484 LAURA TARRIO MALLOU   (2003) 36
137AG-769438 XIANA FIGUEIRAS FIDALGO   (2003) 39
128AG-201525 ALEJANDRA BEIROA VIQUEIRA   (2003) 40
101AG-766100 MARA LOPEZ RIVERA   (2003) (42)

sábado, 07 de febrero de 2015
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387 POL310500 CD 20001 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL      13.29PEDRO OSORIO LOPEZ (1)

126 AG2014885 CD 20012 C.A. MILLARAIO      13.35DIEGO ALONSO CAMPO (2)

190 AG127681 CD 20013 CLUB  CORUÑA COMARCA      13.40ERMIAS FERNANDEZ CASABELLA (3)

381 CLL090201 CD 20014 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL      13.46CARLOS LOPEZ LOPEZ (4)

414 FRC150301 CD 20015 S.D. OLYMPIA      13.51FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ CASTRO 

193 AG765159 CD 20016 CLUB  CORUÑA COMARCA      13.57DIEGO MARTINEZ RIVAS (5)

178 AG-64211 CD 20007 C.P.I. "FONTE - DIAZ"      13.08JESUS SOUTO RIAL (6)

323 AG765738 CD 20018 MARINEDA ATLETICO      14.13DAVID FERNANDEZ ARGUL 

324 TMV120901 CD 20019 MARINEDA ATLETICO      14.18TAMIRAT MEDIN VAZQUEZ 

384 AML080101 CD 200110 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL      14.23ADRIAN MARTINEZ LEDO (7)

311 ELI051000 CD 200011 MANUELA RIAL MOUZO      14.26ELIAN LOPEZ IGLESIAS 

121 GA765417 CD 200112 C.A. MILLARAIO      14.26ROBERTO VIEIRO PEREZ (8)

188 GA765452 CD 200013 CLUB  CORUÑA COMARCA      14.31VLADIK CEGARRA MAURIZ (9)

342 XBR010401 CD 200114 PRAIA BARRAÑA      14.37XOEL BLANCO ROMERO (10)

98 DSF070400 CD 200015 BLANCO AMOR      14.38DAVID SANTOS FEBREIRO (11)

328 VBG150101 CD 200116 OLIMPICO DE VEDRA      14.40VICTOR BOUZON GARCIA 

93 AGL030700 CD 200017 BLANCO AMOR      14.44ANTON GOMEZ LOPEZ (12)

91 AAD240400 CD 200018 BLANCO AMOR      14.46ALVARO AÑON DOSIL (13)

393 ARG050801 CD 200119 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL      14.48ALDO REY GOMEZ (14)

113 AG136674 CD 200020 C.A. MILLARAIO      15.06HUGO RODRIGUEZ ABEL (15)

475 - CD 200121 PORTO DO SON      15.12ELOY GONZALEZ CAMEAN 

242 AG2014155 CD 200122 CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA      15.13ALVARO FARINOS CRUZ 

117 AG2014893 CD 200123 C.A. MILLARAIO      15.15PEDRO SAGASTIZABAL LABLLA (16)

177 GA-64248 CD 200124 C.P.I. "FONTE - DIAZ"      15.17TOMAS SOUTO RENDO (17)

343 MLP010101 CD 200125 PRAIA BARRAÑA      15.19MIGUEL ANGEL LAMAS PIÑEIRO (18)

344 DLG050501 CD 200126 PRAIA BARRAÑA      15.26DAVID LOPEZ GONZALEZ (19)

238 FCV010100 CD 200027 CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA      15.27FABIO CAMPOS VILLAVERDE 

175 GRR271200 CD 200028 C.P.I. "FONTE - DIAZ"      15.40GARKOITZ RUANO RODRIGUEZ (20)

174 AG-64225 CD 200129 C.P.I. "FONTE - DIAZ"      15.41MANUEL PAMPIN RENDO (21)

97 ISDR030200 CD 200030 BLANCO AMOR      15.46IAGO FERNANDEZ DEL RIO (22)

374 AGL101101 CD 200131 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL      15.47ADOLFO GARCIA LOPEZ (23)

462 AG764619 CD 200132 UNIVERSIDADE DE SANTIAGO      15.50PABLO RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 

41 EMV240501 CD 200133 ATLETISMO  NARON      15.54ESTEBAN MARTINEZ VILLALON (24)

180 LMM050301 CD 200134 CAMPO SAN ALBERTO      15.55LUIS MAYAN MARTINEZ 

223 AG2014368 CD 200035 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR      16.04GABRIEL ENYO PROUPIN GONZALEZ 

95 MLV300900 CD 200036 BLANCO AMOR      16.08MANUEL LOPEZ VAZQUEZ (25)

43 PPH240301 CD 200137 ATLETISMO  NARON      16.11PABLO PENA HERMIDA (26)

37 ALA191201 CD 200138 ATLETISMO  NARON      16.12ANTON LOPEZ ABELEDO (27)

185 AAR120300 CD 200039 CLUB  CORUÑA COMARCA      16.14ANTENEH AGULLO RODRIGUEZ (28)

346 ATS010501 CD 200140 PRAIA BARRAÑA      16.17ALEJANDRO TUBIO SUEIRO (29)

186 AG765162 CD 200141 CLUB  CORUÑA COMARCA      16.31ALEJANDRO BECERRA SUAREZ (30)

173 AG-64208 CD 200142 C.P.I. "FONTE - DIAZ"      16.55JOSE PAMPIN RENDO (31)

sábado, 07 de febrero de 2015
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197 MGF010101 CD 200143 CLUB  CORUÑA COMARCA      17.41MARTIN GARCIA FRANCO (32)

sábado, 07 de febrero de 2015
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CATEGORÍA CADETE MASCULINA

1º 12 pts.RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL

387POL-31050 PEDRO OSORIO LOPEZ   (2000) 1
381CLL-090201 CARLOS LOPEZ LOPEZ   (2001) 4
384AML-08010 ADRIAN MARTINEZ LEDO   (2001) 7
393ARG-05080 ALDO REY GOMEZ   (2001) (14)
374AGL-10110 ADOLFO GARCIA LOPEZ   (2001) (23)

2º 17 pts.CLUB  CORUÑA COMARCA

190AG-127681 ERMIAS FERNANDEZ CASABELLA   (2001) 3
193AG-765159 DIEGO MARTINEZ RIVAS   (2001) 5
188GA-765452 VLADIK CEGARRA MAURIZ   (2000) 9
185AAR-12030 ANTENEH AGULLO RODRIGUEZ   (2000) (28)
186AG-765162 ALEJANDRO BECERRA SUAREZ   (2001) (30)
197MGF-01010 MARTIN GARCIA FRANCO   (2001) (32)

3º 25 pts.C.A. MILLARAIO

126AG-201488 DIEGO ALONSO CAMPO   (2001) 2
121GA-765417 ROBERTO VIEIRO PEREZ   (2001) 8
113AG-136674 HUGO RODRIGUEZ ABEL   (2000) 15
117AG-201489 PEDRO SAGASTIZABAL LABLLA   (2001) (16)

4º 36 pts.BLANCO AMOR

98DSF-07040 DAVID SANTOS FEBREIRO   (2000) 11
93AGL-03070 ANTON GOMEZ LOPEZ   (2000) 12
91AAD-24040 ALVARO AÑON DOSIL   (2000) 13
97ISDR-03020 IAGO FERNANDEZ DEL RIO   (2000) (22)
95MLV-30090 MANUEL LOPEZ VAZQUEZ   (2000) (25)

sábado, 07 de febrero de 2015
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5º 43 pts.C.P.I. "FONTE - DIAZ"

178AG-64211 JESUS SOUTO RIAL   (2000) 6
177GA-64248 TOMAS SOUTO RENDO   (2001) 17
175GRR-27120 GARKOITZ RUANO RODRIGUEZ   (2000) 20
174AG-64225 MANUEL PAMPIN RENDO   (2001) (21)
173AG-64208 JOSE PAMPIN RENDO   (2001) (31)

6º 47 pts.PRAIA BARRAÑA

342XBR-01040 XOEL BLANCO ROMERO   (2001) 10
343MLP-01010 MIGUEL ANGEL LAMAS PIÑEIRO   (2001) 18
344DLG-05050 DAVID LOPEZ GONZALEZ   (2001) 19
346ATS-01050 ALEJANDRO TUBIO SUEIRO   (2001) (29)

7º 77 pts.ATLETISMO  NARON

41EMV-24050 ESTEBAN MARTINEZ VILLALON   (2001) 24
43PPH-24030 PABLO PENA HERMIDA   (2001) 26
37ALA-19120 ANTON LOPEZ ABELEDO   (2001) 27

sábado, 07 de febrero de 2015
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404 LSM010701 CD 20011 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        9.29LUCIA SICRE MASIDE (1)

72 AG-55148 CD 20002 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA        9.40ALEXANDRA MIRA VALES (2)

28 MCV170801 CD 20013 ATLETISMO  NARON        9.42MANUELA CASTRO VELA (3)

412 ECS040101 CD 20014 S.D. OLYMPIA        9.43ELENA CARRERA SANTABAYA (4)

47 ag769678 CD 20015 ATLETISMO CARBALLO        9.48ANA GARCIA VAZQUEZ 

236 EBO050801 CD 20016 CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA        9.50ESTHER BLANCO OLIVARES (5)

237 GA764027 CD 20007 CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA        9.52MIRIAN CAMBEIRO CAAMAÑO (6)

396 LRA130701 CD 20018 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL        9.58LUCIA RIVADULLA ALONSO (7)

416 PTL230201 CD 20019 S.D. OLYMPIA        9.59PAULA TRINIDAD LEO (8)

406 MTF040801 CD 200110 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL      10.06MIRIAM TOJEIRO FERREIROA (9)

96 MRV060701 CD 200111 BLANCO AMOR      10.07MERITEXLL REGUEIRA VARELA 

465 GA765481 CD 200112 UNIVERSIDADE DE SANTIAGO      10.09NOA VAZQUEZ-SANLUIS RODRIGUEZ (10)

418 HTG230901 CD 200113 SALVAMENTO SADA      10.12HELENA TORREIRO GUILLIN 

161 AG-55222 CD 200014 C.A. SADA      10.24AMARA FONTAO SAAVEDRA 

385 IMT310501 CD 200115 RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL      10.41INES MIGNOT TEIJEIRO (11)

192 AG765186 CD 200016 CLUB  CORUÑA COMARCA      10.46PAULA FONTICOBA SUEIRAS 

61 AG-55182 CD 200017 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA      10.52M SOL GARCIA CAL (12)

131 AG766457 CD 200118 C.A. MILLARAIO      10.53CRISTINA PEREZ MARTINEZ (13)

110 AG764887 CD 200019 C.A. MILLARAIO      10.54LUCIA PARRA FERNANDEZ (14)

109 AG769130 CD 200020 C.A. MILLARAIO      10.55MARIA NOYA SUAREZ (15)

26 GA765438 CD 200121 ATLETICA BARBANZA      10.55MARTA FONTAO PEREZ 

53 AG-62621 CD 200122 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA      10.56BLANCA CALVO BARRIO (16)

463 AG2015521 CD 200123 UNIVERSIDADE DE SANTIAGO      10.57CARMEN RODRIGUEZ VILLAVERDE (17)

129 AG768439 CD 200124 C.A. MILLARAIO      11.09MARIA CAIÑO PONTE (18)

196 AG765180 CD 200025 CLUB  CORUÑA COMARCA      11.14MARIA SEXTO PEREZ 

459 AG766633 CD 200126 UNIVERSIDADE DE SANTIAGO      11.15ELENA MILLAN MAGARIÑOS (19)

58 AG-55196 CD 200027 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA      11.18SARA CRIADO NOGUEIRA (20)

54 AG-62622 CD 200128 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA      11.18LAURA CALVO RODRIGUEZ (21)

59 AG-62634 CD 200129 ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA      11.21LAURA FERNANDEZ LOGUEIRA (22)

413 EDP170201 CD 200130 S.D. OLYMPIA      11.28ERICA DOMINGUEZ PAIS (23)

458 AG769575 CD 200131 UNIVERSIDADE DE SANTIAGO      11.33PALOMA MARTINEZ-REBOREDO LAMELA (24)

213 AG2014365 CD 200032 CLUB ATLETISMO FONTES DO SAR      11.34VANESSA JUNCAL SANJURJO 

33 MGT010400 CD 200033 ATLETISMO  NARON      11.40MARTA GONZALEZ TABOADA (25)

99 AG769824 CD 200034 C.A. MILLARAIO      11.43ALICIA IGLESIAS MIGUEZ (26)

34 LHJ011200 CD 200035 ATLETISMO  NARON      11.48LUCIA HERAS JUSTO (27)

260 AVD021001 CD 200136 CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA      11.55ALOIA VILAS DOCAMPO (28)

39 NLM010500 CD 200037 ATLETISMO  NARON      12.03NASI LOPEZ MARTINEZ (29)

453 AG764584 CD 200138 UNIVERSIDADE DE SANTIAGO      13.11ANGELA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ (30)

410 ACV281101 CD 200139 S.D. OLYMPIA      13.28ANDREA CAAMAÑO VELO (31)

sábado, 07 de febrero de 2015
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CATEGORÍA CADETE FEMININA

1º 17 pts.RIA FERROL-CONCEPCION ARENAL

404LSM-01070 LUCIA SICRE MASIDE   (2001) 1
396LRA-13070 LUCIA RIVADULLA ALONSO   (2001) 7
406MTF-04080 MIRIAM TOJEIRO FERREIROA   (2001) 9
385IMT-310501 INES MIGNOT TEIJEIRO   (2001) (11)

2º 30 pts.ATLETISMO RIAZOR CORUÑA

72AG-55148 ALEXANDRA MIRA VALES   (2000) 2
61AG-55182 M SOL GARCIA CAL   (2000) 12
53AG-62621 BLANCA CALVO BARRIO   (2001) 16
58AG-55196 SARA CRIADO NOGUEIRA   (2000) (20)
54AG-62622 LAURA CALVO RODRIGUEZ   (2001) (21)
59AG-62634 LAURA FERNANDEZ LOGUEIRA   (2001) (22)

3º 35 pts.S.D. OLYMPIA

412ECS-04010 ELENA CARRERA SANTABAYA   (2001) 4
416PTL-230201 PAULA TRINIDAD LEO   (2001) 8
413EDP-17020 ERICA DOMINGUEZ PAIS   (2001) 23
410ACV-28110 ANDREA CAAMAÑO VELO   (2001) (31)

4º 39 pts.CLUB ATLETISMO NOIA

236EBO-05080 ESTHER BLANCO OLIVARES   (2001) 5
237GA-764027 MIRIAN CAMBEIRO CAAMAÑO   (2000) 6
260AVD-02100 ALOIA VILAS DOCAMPO   (2001) 28

5º 42 pts.C.A. MILLARAIO

131AG-766457 CRISTINA PEREZ MARTINEZ   (2001) 13
110AG-764887 LUCIA PARRA FERNANDEZ   (2000) 14
109AG-769130 MARIA NOYA SUAREZ   (2000) 15
129AG-768439 MARIA CAIÑO PONTE   (2001) (18)
99AG-769824 ALICIA IGLESIAS MIGUEZ   (2000) (26)
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6º 46 pts.UNIVERSIDADE DE SANTIAGO

465GA-765481 NOA VAZQUEZ-SANLUIS RODRIGUEZ   (2001) 10
463AG-201552 CARMEN RODRIGUEZ VILLAVERDE   (2001) 17
459AG-766633 ELENA MILLAN MAGARIÑOS   (2001) 19
458AG-769575 PALOMA MARTINEZ-REBOREDO LAMELA   (2001) (24)
453AG-764584 ANGELA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ   (2001) (30)

7º 55 pts.ATLETISMO  NARON

28MCV-17080 MANUELA CASTRO VELA   (2001) 3
33MGT-01040 MARTA GONZALEZ TABOADA   (2000) 25
34LHJ-011200 LUCIA HERAS JUSTO   (2000) 27
39NLM-01050 NASI LOPEZ MARTINEZ   (2000) (29)
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